Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group S14-161

Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT | Microprocessor Systems 7= Tihonov Y.N. @ V-403

Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT | Physics of Protection 7= Saharov V.K. @ V-403

Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 —15:00 E Theoretical Principles of Information Technology 7= Safonenko V.A., Korolev S.A.
@ K-210

Sat, 23 Dec 15:00 —18:00 TEST \ Network Programming 7= ProsandeevAV. @ 1-206a

Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 —12:00 ATT \ Physics of Nuclear Reactors 7= Stogov YV. @ V-403

Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 —18:00 TEST | Materials Science 7= TenishevAV. @408

Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 —15:00 TEST | Applied Physics. Mechanics and Strength 7= Simonov V.N., Osintsev AV. @ [-211

Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT |Heat- and Mass-Exchange in Power Equipment 7= Korsun A.S., Kruglov V.B.
@ E-403

Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT \ lonizing Radiation Dosimetry 7= Mogilenets N.N., Kramer-Ageev E.A. @ E-220

Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 —12:00 TEST | Statistical Physics 7= Korneev F.A. @ B-212

Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST | Mechanics of Liquid and Gas 7= Mitrofanova O.V. @ K-210

Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST | Materials Science 7= Tenishev AV. @404

Tue, 09 Jan 09:00 —13:00 EXAM |lonizing Radiation Dosimetry 7= Mogilenets N.N., Kramer-Ageev E.A. 9 401

Sat, 13 Jan 09:00 —13:00 EXAM | Heat- and Mass-Exchange in Power Equipment 7= Korsun A.S., Kruglov V.B.
@ E-403

Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 —13:00 EXAM | Physics of Nuclear Reactors 7= Stogov YV. @ V-403

Sun, 21 Jan 09:00 —13:00 EXAM | Physics of Protection 7= Saharov V.K. @ E-220

Thu, 25 Jan 09:00 —13:00 EXAM | Microprocessor Systems 7= Tihonov Y.N. @ D-311




